
Price List
2021

Berth Rental
Effective 1 June 2021   |   Including GST

Length Overall 
up to Short Term 

Rental
Daily

Long Term 
Rental
Daily

Long Term 
Rental
30-daym ft

10.5 34.4 $30 $21 $630

12 39.4 $32 $25 $750

13.5 44.3 $36 $28 $840

15 49.2 $45 $35 $1050

18 59.1 $55 $48 $1440

20 65.6 $62 $52 $1560

22 72.2 $80 $2400

Every +1m $3.85 per day

Catamarans 1.5 x rate

Berth Rental

Short Term Rentals
	— All berths must be vacated by 12pm noon of the 

following day

	— After 30 days renters shall transfer to a long term 

rental rate

Long Term Rentals
	— Bond payment due in advance at the equivalent of one 

month’s rent, refundable on leaving the marina

895 Laurie Southwick Parade

Whangaparaoa, Auckland 0930

+64 9 424 6200

VHF Channel 73

marina@gulfharbourmarina.nz

gulfharbourmarina.nz

Get in touch



Effective 1 April 2021
Excluding GST

Length 
Overall up to Haulout & 

Relaunch*

Daily 
Hardstand 

Storage

Wash Only 
(Min)

Lift Wash & 
Immediate 
Return**

Lift & Hold 
1 hr inc. 

Washm ft

9 29.5  $330.00  $50.00  $72.00 $160.00 $290.00

10 32.8  $370.00  $56.00  $81.00 $180.00 $313.00

11 36.1  $410.00  $63.00  $89.00 $200.00 $336.00

12 39.4  $450.00  $70.00  $98.00 $220.00 $360.00

13 42.7  $507.00  $76.00  $109.00 $250.00 $407.00

14 45.9  $564.00  $83.00  $120.00 $270.00 $454.00

15 49.2  $620.00  $90.00  $130.00 $295.00 $500.00

16 52.5  $780.00  $105.00  $142.00 $340.00 $567.00

17 55.8  $940.00  $120.00  $154.00 $440.00 $634.00

18 59.1  $1,100.00  $140.00  $165.00 $490.00 $700.00

19 62.3  $1,250.00  $160.00  $178.00 $560.00 $794.00

20 65.6  $1,400.00  $180.00  $191.00 $700.00 $888.00

21 68.9  $1,550.00  $200.00  $305.00 $780.00 $980.00

22 72.2  $1,700.00  $240.00  $335.00 $860.00 $1,100.00

23 75.5  $1,850.00  $280.00  $365.00 $980.00 $1,220.00

24 78.7  $2,000.00  $325.00  $400.00 $1200.00 $1,340.00

25 82.0  $2,150.00  $375.00  $435.00 $1300.00 $1,460.00

26 85.3 $2242.00 $430.00 $492.00 $1450.00 $1560.00

27 88.6 $2457.00 $550.00 $530.00 $1700.00 $1790.00

28 91.9 $2601.00 $610.00 $588.00 $1900.00 $1950.00

29 95.1 $2714.00 $735.00 $644.00 $2100.00 $2150.00

30 98.4 $2871.00 $810.00 $754.00 $2290.00 $2290.00

Over 30m - Price on application
*Haulout and relaunch rates inc. both movements
**No time allowed for any work on the vessel

Other Services

Wash & Scrape
2 x Wash only rate

Additional Lift
50% Haulout & Relaunch per lift
No holding time

Machine Time/Mast Removal
Inc. Standing time or non-standard 
cradle. Min 1 hr
30T Machine $240/hr
100T Machine $350/hr

Lift & Hold Overnight
1 hr Lift & Hold Rate + 20%

Hold Overnight
From h/s held overnight before first r/l
30T + H/S Rate
100T + H/S Rate + 30min machine time

Lift On or Off Transporter
One way charge + 20%

Fork Hoist Hire
Min 30 min
3T: $80/hr
9T: $260/hr

Multi Hulls of 5m+ (16ft) Beam
Storage: 1.5 x daily rate
Wash: 1.5 x daily rate

Fixed Scaffold
Storage 1.5 x daily rate

Tows
Within GH Marina $110 per movement
Out of Marina $155 per movement
If additional work boat is required 
double charges apply

Out of Hours Call Out
$350 + Standard Charges

Haul Out & Hardstand Services Dry Storage Options

Drystack
Per Month | Including GST

Length 
Overall up to Standard Premium

m ft

6 19.7 $360.00 $395.00

7 23.0 $405.00 $450.00

8 26.2 $470.00 $520.00

9 29.5 $520.00 $580.00

10 32.8 $645.00 $705.00

	— 12 month contract
	— Storage only, no access to power 

or water

Other
Including GST

Item Cost Terms

Trailer Park $300.00 Per month

Jet Ski Stack $170.00 Per month

	— Self-launching at public ramp (trailer 
park only)

	— Storage only, no access to power or 
water

Mast Storage
Daily rate | Excluding GST

Length Overall 
up to Hardstand 

Spreaders
Hardstand 

No Spreaders
Mast 
Tent

m ft

12 39.4  $96.00  $57.60  $120.00 

13 42.7  $104.00  $62.40  $130.00 

14 45.9  $112.00  $67.20  $140.00 

15 49.2  $120.00  $72.00  $150.00 

16 52.5  $128.00  $76.80  $160.00 

17 55.8  $136.00  $81.60  $170.00 

18 59.1  $144.00  $86.40  $180.00 

19 62.3  $152.00  $91.20  $190.00 

20 65.6  $160.00  $96.00  $200.00 

21 68.9  $168.00  $100.80  $210.00 

22 72.2  $176.00  $105.60  $220.00 

23 75.5  $184.00  $110.40  $230.00 

24 78.7  $192.00  $115.20  $240.00 

25 82.0  $200.00  $120.00  $250.00 

26 85.3  $208.00  $124.80  $260.00 

27 88.6  $216.00  $129.60  $270.00 

28 91.9  $224.00  $134.40  $280.00 

29 95.1  $232.00  $139.20  $290.00 

30 98.4  $240.00  $144.00  $300.00 

Over 30m - Price on application
April - August 50% discount

V2


